
United Kingdom

Germany

United States of America

United Kingdom

Germany

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United States of America

Country

11,373,162

284,451

445,047

1,833,383

7,104

3,043,713

43,213

5,645,223

71,028.75

Amount (INR)

Total

Family for Every Child

Misereor

Butterflies USA Foundation

Online Giving Foundation

Misereor

Online Giving Foundation

Comic Relief

US Overseas Cooperative Development
Council

Name of the Donor

24-12-20

24-12-20

15-12-20

04-12-20

09-11-20

05-11-20

15-10-20

09-10-20

Date of receipt

Detail of FCRA Donation/Grant received for the Period from 1st October 2020 to 31st December 2020


