Date of receipt	Name of the Donor	Amount (INR)	Country
09-10-20	US Overseas Cooperative Development Council	71,028.75	United States of America
15-10-20	Comic Relief	5,645,223	United Kingdom
05-11-20	Online Giving Foundation	43,213	United Kingdom
09-11-20	Misereor	3,043,713	Germany
04-12-20	Online Giving Foundation	7,104	United Kingdom
15-12-20	Butterflies USA Foundation	1,833,383	United States of America
24-12-20	Misereor	445,047	Germany
24-12-20	Family for Every Child	284,451	United Kingdom
	Total	11,373,162	

## Detail of FCRA Donation/Grant received for the Period from 1st October 2020 to 31st December 2020

